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Women / 3 / Senior B 3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Barr221
WOGA

9.450 9.900 9.5259.750 38.625
7T 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Emily Harthcock214
Kurt Thomas

9.650 9.550 9.7259.525 38.450
2 4 4 2 2 

2 

Emily Charanza222
Zero Gravity

9.600 9.450 9.8009.475 38.325
4 7T 5 1 3 

3 

Emma Reysa205
Eagle's Wings

9.550 9.850 9.5009.400 38.300
6 2 6T 5 4 

4 

Alexandra Hibbard203
AAGI

9.575 9.325 9.5259.800 38.225
5 9 1 3T 5 

5 

Whitney Shaw206
Empire

9.625 9.275 9.4509.550 37.900
3 10T 3 8 6 

6 

Reagan Tevis216
Metroplex

9.450 9.625 9.3509.400 37.825
7T 3 6T 10T 7 

7 

Sydney Morrin213
Kurt Thomas

9.800 9.450 9.4758.725 37.450
1 7T 15 6T 8 

8 

Cassidy Eaves223
Zero Gravity

9.450 9.500 9.0509.275 37.275
7T 5T 9 16T 9 

9 

Cameron Bouma217
RSA

9.200 9.500 9.3508.900 36.950
15T 5T 14 10T 10 

10 

Kamilah Erazo210
Irving Dynamic

9.425 9.000 9.4758.925 36.825
10 14 13 6T 11 

11 

Natalie Galle212
J & R

9.275 8.900 9.1759.300 36.650
13 15 8 15 12 

12 

Shelby Herbert218
RSA

9.100 9.225 9.0509.150 36.525
17T 12 11 16T 13 

13 

Abby Hooker215
Lone Star

9.250 9.050 9.4258.650 36.375
14 13 16 9 14 

14 

Rylee Reyes220
VIP

8.875 9.275 9.0009.100 36.250
20 10T 12 18 15 

15 

Lily Garner208
Gym U

9.350 8.700 9.3507.650 35.050
11T 16 20 10T 16 

16 

Julieta Rodriguez211
Irving Dynamic

8.050 8.400 9.2009.175 34.825
21 19 10 13T 17 

17 

Abigail Shearer204
Achievers

9.350 8.500 9.2007.600 34.650
11T 17 21 13T 18 

18 

Lisa Diaz219
Star Center

9.200 8.475 8.5508.200 34.425
15T 18 17 20 19 

19 

Alyssa Hayes209
Infinity Gym Club

9.100 8.250 8.8508.000 34.200
17T 20 19 19 20 

20 

Heather James207
GSC Abilene

9.100 7.800 8.5008.175 33.575
17T 21 18 21 21 

21 
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